Ormstown May 9-10, 2025 Kioti Pro Rodeo FINAL Call
Backs/Running Order

Friday May 9th 7:30pm Perf
BAREBACK
125844 Carl Bernier Sainte sophie
Andy Chalifour Quebec
124540 Tommy Bélanger

Ste-Catherine-de-la-Jacques-Car

NOVICE BAREBACK
N I 157ae-t-Derry

125988 Ludovik Taillefer Huntingdon

Saturday May 10th 7:30pm Perf
BAREBACK
127036 Jeremy Courchesne Saint-chrysostome
126517 Keven Cyr East angus
127084 Maxime Bouchard La Présentation

NOVICE BAREBACK
I IR G ookshire eaton




Friday May 9th 7:30pm Perf

SADDLE BRONC

Trevor
Gideon
126541 Thomas
Peter
Cedrick
Gino

Cowley
Stutzman
Christie
Mast
Lalonde

Perron

Nova Scotia
owensound
Hérouxville
Wiarton
Quebec
Quebec

Friday May 9th 7:30pm Perf

NOVICE SADDLE BRONC

Owen Sound
Herouxville

Saturday May 10th 7:30pm Perf

SADDLE BRONC

126588 Reginald
126437 Michael

Lecourt
Richard

St Eustache
Saint-thEodore-d'acton

127074 Alex Razgoulaevs Campbellford

Olivier Perreault Lanoraie

Saturday May 10th 7:30pm Perf
Novice SADDLE BRONC
Manuel Desroches saint-jerome
Friday May 9th 7:30pm Perf
Steer Wrestling
Jayremy Murry Ste-Catherine-De-La-Jacques-Ca




126082 Philippe Paquette Ste-angele
121702 Jet Murry Ste-Catherine-De-La-Jacques-Ca
121195 David Daigle St-Dominique Qc
126306 Robert Legault St-Agapit
' Keven Blais Sainte-Eulalie

Steven Smith St-Samuel qc

Matt Fisher Edwards, ON

Wil Blythe

Emrick Bélanger-Godbot St Samuel de Horton

Saturday May 10th 7:30pm Perf
Steer Wrestling

121443 Kirkland Reaney Metcalfe
126223 Marc Deslandes St-Liboire
127070 Jessy Martel Les cedres
126590 Maxime Clermont Godmanchester

John Lance Metcalfe, ON

Friday May 9th 7:30pm Perf
Team Roping
HEADER HEELER

125279 Benoit Blanchette St-Norbert 126214 Kevin André Blanchette St-Norbert
126531 Magaly Castonguay Saint-Agapit 126536 Francis Castonguay Saint-Agapit

Francois Legault St-Stanislas-de-kostka 126597 Gilles-olivier Proulx Grenville
126206 Mireya Blanchette St-Norbert 126202 Annie Drapeau St-Norbert

Shawn Fisher Edwards, ON Charlie Boyter Brantford ontariq




125279
126025
127062
126206
127062

127104
126025
127095
126337
126549
122282
127104
126218
125941
127095
125941
121146

127060
125965
126950
126337
125965
126465
121146

Benoit
Vincent
Kevin
Mireya
Kevin

Francis
Vincent
Anthony
Cody
Eliot
Alexandre
Francis
Sylvain
Trevor
Anthony
Trevor
DANIEL
Francois
Vincent
Yan
Pascal
Cody
Yan
Nolan
DANIEL

Blanchette
Fortin
Miron
Blanchette
Miron

HEADER
Guitard
Fortin
Nadeau

Mousseau
Falardeau
Riopel
Guitard
Martel
Dunk
Nadeau
Dunk
BRIAND
Legault
Prieur
Doyon
Ricard
Mousseau
Doyon
Landry
BRIAND

St-Norbert
Ormstown
Oka
St-Norbert
Oka

Saint-roch-de-l'achigan
Ormstown

St-Eugene de Grantham
Aylmer

Saint cyrille De Wendover
Chertsey
Saint-roch-de-I'achigan
Sainte-Catherine-de-la-Jacques-(
Campbellford

St-Eugene de Grantham
Campbellford
ST-CUTHBERT
St-Stanislas -de-kostka
mirabel

Vaudreuil-Dorion
Saint-Lucien

Aylmer

Vaudreuil-Dorion
Saint-Hippolyte

ST-CUTHBERT

126202
126597
124518
126214
121117

121213
126022
122282
126562
126422
126440

124055
126562
126576
124013
121213
125960
127065
125960
127083
124013
125967
126022

Annie

Gilles-olivier

Mélissa

Kevin André

Sylvain

Jacob
Thomas
Dylan
Jesse
Mike
Paul
Cody
Eric
Jesse
Mikael
Jason
Jacob
Mya
Greg
Mya
Guy
Jason
Jessica
Thomas
Cody

Drapeau
Proulx
Jacques
Blanchette
Briand

HEELER
breton
Beaudoin
Lelievre
Kinsman
Salois
Hemart
Maranda
Maisonneuve
Kinsman
Pare
Thomson
breton
Doyon
Hickey
Doyon
Falardeau
Thomson
Fortin
Beaudoin
Maranda

St-Norbert
Grenville
Saint-marie Salo]
St-Norbert
Maskinonge

levis

Mirabel

Roxton Pond
Staffa on.
Saint-Lucien
Lourdes

Mirabel QC
Val-des-Monts
Staffa on.

Saint nazaire d’s(
Rockwood

levis
Vaudreuil-Dorion
Manilla
Vaudreuil-Dorion
Saint cyrille De W
Rockwood
Vaudreuil-Dorion
Mirabel

Mirabel QC




126465 Nolan Landry Saint-Hippolyte 127056 marilyn paradis mirabel
125970 Frédéric St-Amand Sherbrooke 127077 Keven Blais Sainte-Eulalie
127060 Vincent Prieur mirabel 127056 marilyn paradis mirabel
126543 Dallas Wilkins East Garafraxa 126239 Kayden Hobbs Port Perry
126218 Sylvain Martel Ste-catherine-de-la-j-cartier 121117 Sylvain Briand maskinongé
126422 Mike Salois Saint-Lucien 126576 Mikael Pare Saint nazaire d’a(
122282 Alexandre Riopel Chertsey 122282 Dylan dunk Roxton Pond
126440 Paul Hemart Lourdes 124518 Melissajacques Jacques Saint-marie Salo]
126950 Pascal Ricard Saint-Lucien 127061 Steven Cardinal Saint-Lucien
127097 Matthew Rodier Saint-Lucien 127068 Marc-andré Larivée St cyrille de weng
126037 Karl Thibault Sherbrooke 127077 Keven Blais Sainte-eulalie
127097 Matthew Rodier Saint-Lucien 127061 Steven Cardinal Saint-Lucien
126549 Eliot Falardeau Saint cyrille De Wendover 127083 Guy Falardeau Saint cyrille De W
126543 Dallas Wilkins East Garafraxa 127065 Greg Hickey Manilla
Saturday May 10th 7:30pm Perf
Team Roping
Header Heeler
126546 Kenny Lafleur Drummondville Frédéric Lelievre Roxton Pond
125367 Arturo Gallegos Jr Oakville 121090 Arturo Gallegos Oakville
127057 Scott McMahon Maxwell 122282 Frederic Lelievre Roxton Pond
124014 Yanick Rivest Saint-marie salome QC 121145 Jeff Hickey Blackstock
126493 Brandon Hennings Goodwood ON 121090 Arturo Gallegos Oakville
125367 Arturo Gallegos Jr Oakville 126955 Chad Beechey Brantford
126546 Kenny Lafleur Drummondville 127105 Charles-david  Tardif Thetford mines
126504 William Collins Saint Cyrille de wendover 126489 Zachary Turcotte Wickham Qc.
121200 Yves Belisle Pierreville 126489 Zachary Turcoote Wickham
127057 Scott McMahon Maxwell 121145 Jeff Hickey Blackstock
124014 Yanick Rivest Saint-marie Salome QC 124055 Eric Maisonneuve  Val-des-Monts
126493 Brandon Hennings Goodwood ON Chad Beechey Brantford




Friday May 9th 7:30pm Perf

Jr. Bull Riding

126948 Heckston Ontario

126427 Owen Woodcock North Augusta

_— Patrickmcduff jrBullRiding
I B - hope

Saturday May 10th 7:30pm Perf

Jr. Bull Riding
Ludovick Rivard St-Narcisse-De-Beaurivage
121545 [ -tford Mines
122173 Loic Trudeau St. Louis de Gonzague

Friday May 9th 7:30pm Perf

Steer Riding

126462 _— Saint-marie salome
126462 _— Saint-marie salome
126426 Emmett Woodcock North Augusta
121339 Cooper Vandenburg Picton on

Heckston, ON

Saturday May 10th 7:30pm Perf

Steer Riding




126080 Colby Murphy Ellis
126223 Vincent Deslandes
126507 Mickael Calve
123745 Eden Leblond

Saint-Lin-Laurentides
St-Liboire
St-Stanislas-de-Kostka
Beauceville

Ariane Turcotte
126388 Elisabeth Marois
124057 Lori Maisonneuve
126531 Magaly Castonguay
126248 Vanessa Martel
126534 Cinthia Pépin
126421 Marie-Pier Cournoyer
125967 Jessica Fortin
127041 Valerie Giguere
126430 Jordyn Riehl
127056 marilyn paradis

Marilyn Drainville
125542 Lyne Baril
126217 Karine Laverdiere
124212 Caroline Heffernan
126224 Mya-rose Gagné
126512 Camille Camille

Ste-Elizabeth-de-Warwick
Warwick

Val- des-monts
Saint-Agapit
Saint-Lucien
Saint-Agapit

Saint-Lucien , Québec
Vaudreuil-Dorion

Stoke

Sebringville Ontario
mirabel

St-Cuthbert (Qc)
st-félix-de-Valois, Québec
Sainte-Catherine-de-la-Jacques-(
Smiths Falls
Sainte-Eulalie

Mirabel




126592 Marina Lavoie Staffa
Sarah Goyette rafter ~ Godmanchester
Marie-Maude Parent-Dagenais

126493 Victoria Davenport Goodwood ON

Saturday May 10th 7:30pm Perf

Breakaway Roping

126585 kelly juteau st-felix-de-valois
126048 Geneviéve Sarrazin Saint-Edmond
126254 Tayler Dunk Campbellford
121092 emmy ramsay danville
126582 Elisabeth Cote St-Nazaire-d'acton
125902 Meghan Landry St Barnabé
126294 Louise Bourassa Saint-calixte

Dominic Bardier Pierreville

121169 Mederic Poulin St-Lin-Laurentides
Bradley Chance Hayes
125828 David Bernier Sainte-elizabeth-de-warwick
124011 Patrick Goulet Frontenac
126488 Tony Paquette Ste marie Salomé
126536 Francis Castonguay Saint-Agapit
Charlie Boyter Brantford ontario




Cody Maranda Mirabel QC
127068 Marc-andré Larivée St cyrille de wendover
121950 Shawn Fisher Edwards, ON
126562 Jesse Kinsman Staffa on.
126549 Eliot Falardeau Saint cyrille De Wendover
126458 Zeke Lowe Bayham
127095 Anthony Nadeau St-Eugene De Grantham
Saturday May 10th 7:30pm Perf
Tie-down Roping
126951 Kevin Bernier Laval
125974 Lane Wilson Goodwood
121227 Patrick Bergeron Hammond
121213 Jacob Jacob levis
125367 Arturo Gallegos Jr Oakville
127061 Steven Cardinal Saint-Lucien
127057 Scott Mcmahon Maxwell
127093 Karl Lavigne St-narcisse
Friday May 9th 7:30pm Perf
Barrel Racing
121212 Kerry Manneck Kemptville Kings Drifting Sa
Rachel Maclnnis Dundalk Barbie
126584 Tiara Cordick Athens High Scorin Zipp:
125196 Leah Way Edwards, Ontario Famous Home B
126566 ella Sherwood Lyn Bullaroo
127107 Sara-Mia Dolbec Cookshire-Eaton Ima Spark
125956 Jessie Greenwood Wolfe island Jess An Image
124958 Jennifer Coté St-Agapit Blaze of Glory
127087 Marcella Blythe Mildmay Si




124010

Annie-Claude

Thompson

Frontenac

IMA SONOFA SW

Patsy Wells Shelburne, Ontario Smoke
Carmen Marcotte Quyon BlazesYinYou
126481 Anik Langlois Val-des-Monts Bullys Streaking
Chloe Vander Heyden Dundee Luna French O'Tc
125972 Marika Sabourin St-polycarpe Amsteppintothee
126610 Taylor HATZ Vankleek Hill Peachy Is My Att
127038 Emilie Cote St-lin laurentides Red Dragon Dast
126430 Jordyn Riehl Sebringyville ontario Sparkling Dash C
125957 Amanda Garrett Yarker, ON La Jolla Dash Six
127066 Véronyck Gagné Val-des-Monts Our first Victory
126596 Mckinna Godin Pembroke Lola
124808 Ashley Lamy Pembroke Mira or Snow (gr
126948 Andrea Patterson Heckston Ontario Baylee
121600 Karine Martel-Bergeron Hammond Blue Moon Dashi
Alexia Tremblay Alma, Lac-Saint-Jean Perks Memorie R
Kerry Manneck Kemptville Kings Drifting Sa
Saturday May 10th 7:30pm Perf
Barrel Racing
121101 Joanie Genest Saint-Calixte Amn The Stylish'
Ryann Martin Kemptville Maverick
126432 Stéphanie Perron Saint-Eulalie Sweet Black Ty
Sarah Goyette Rafter Godmanchester Gunner doc in co
126577 Jordan Bailey Lansdowne Jess Black and B
126410 Angie Allard Saint-Calixte Docs Bar Open S
Agathe Babin L'Ange-Gardien Peppys smart co




123700 Molly Laporte Notre-dames-de-lourdes Run for me swee
126552 Kendal Drain Tweed Special Pete
126248 Vanessa Martel Saint-Lucien Obsessed with fi

126432 Sainte-Eulalie GV Glittering Gol

126581 || - < s Crushin It
124088 _— Val-des -monts Dash bar boots

121083 Savanah Poelstra Brockville Ontario The Villageofvibe

Orangeville, ON thing but bodasci

Saturday May 10th 7:30pm Perf

Jr. Barrel Racing
124316 Cody Martel Clarence Creek Blue moon Dashi

123389 | i oocs. Ontario Cash Zipped A Si
124057 _— Val-des-Monts You gotta lucky ¢

126224 Mya-rose Gagné Becancour Doc sokonan boc

126602 Dustin McMullen Rodney
126485 Shawn Mcllwaine Goderich, Ontario
121373 Patrick Cameron Kawartha Lakes



James Mackie Edward'’s

Chad Mailloux Ste-Sophie
121437 Jake Maclnnis Dundalk
121264 Dylan Croll Fergus
121122 Jason Levesque Saint lin laurentide
121115 Jordan Lamb Osgoode Ontario
Caleb Euverman Athens, ON

Saturday May 10th 7:30pm Perf

Bull Riding
121421 Kevin Cloutier ste-barbe,qc
126080 Mark Ellis Saint-Lin-Laurentides
Katherine Willett Haileybury, Ontario
Rykker Terpstra Picton Ontario
121267 Tristan Fournier Frampton
126580 Jérome Larochelle Lyster
126454 AJ Mack cazaville
124026 Jordan Giguere Ste-catherine-de-la-j-cartier
126617 Maxime Bernier terrebonne
Ryan Killoran North Augusta
126083 Etienne Deroy Saint Jérome

126076 Mirko Martineau Stanstead




